
MD de la Chandeleur
VERZY 3.2.2024

5116GE ASO Sillery

Luna THIEBAUX
5116GE ASO Sillery
Course : bleu
Distance : 2260m (Climbing 5m)
Time : 0:23:20 (10'19"/km)

1/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Satine LEMAIRE 0:27:28
3. Ellie TRITCH 0:27:36

1. 77 00:02:49 216m 13'02"/km
2. 70 00:03:18 00:06:07 205m 16'06"/km
3. 68 00:01:21 00:07:28 146m 9'15"/km
4. 67 00:01:28 00:08:56 168m 8'44"/km
5. 62 00:04:58 00:13:54 272m 18'16"/km
6. 72 00:01:23 00:15:17 219m 6'19"/km
7. 82 00:02:10 00:17:27 207m 10'28"/km
8. 84 00:01:59 00:19:26 218m 9'06"/km
9. 88 00:01:55 00:21:21 189m 10'08"/km

10. 100 00:01:44 00:23:05 251m 6'54"/km
11. 999 00:00:15 00:23:20 108m 2'19"/km
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